SIMD - Sao Paulo -

Reseda Office

Airport details

State Sao Paulo

Country Brazil

Region

Elevation 782ft (238m)
Timezone GMT -3

Coordinates -23.58444, -46.76722
Type helipad

ICAO code SIMD

IATA code n/a

FAA code n/a

Communication

No airport communication available for SIMD

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
CGO CONGONHAS (SAO PAULO) VOR/DME 6.7 110.9°
STN SANTANA (SAO PAULO TMA) VOR/DME 10.3 301.8°
DAD DIADEMA (SAO PAULO) NDB 11.6 126.1°
IG TUCA (SAO PAULO) NDB 12.9 57.7°
EMB EMBUGUACU (SAO PAULO) NDB 16.2 190.4°
RDE REDE (SAO PAULO) VOR/DME 22.6 142°
BCO BONSUCESSO (SAO PAULO) VOR/DME 23.5 65°
SCB SOROCABA (SAO PAULO TMA) VOR/DME 33.9 277.2°
BGC BRAGANCA (BRAGANCA PAULIS VOR/DME 39.5 17.3°
CPN CAMPINAS VOR/DME 39.9 327.8°
IK BENTO (CAMPINAS) NDB 44.7 325.1°
SCP SAO JOSE (SAO JOSE DOS CA VOR/DME 54.2 68.8°
Disclaimer

frequency
116.90
114.30
200
410
525
116.70
116
115.20
116.20
112
370
115.40

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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